
SVMS Volleyball
2023 Schedule

DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
Mon. Aug. 21 1st practice SVMS

Fri. Aug. 31 4:00pm Mtn. View, Lyman , DMS, EMS Mountain View

Thur. Sept 7 4:00pm Rich Rich All teams

Fri. Sept. 8 4:00pm Green River SVMS All Teams

Sat. Sept. 9 9:00am Pocatello Tournament Pocatello 7th and 8th “A”
Teams

Thurs. Sept. 14 4:00pm Bear Lake SVMS “A” 7th and 8th
Teams

Sat. Sept. 16 11:00am SV EMS DMS Jackson Hole 7th and
8th “B” Teams

Thur. Sept. 21 4:00pm Jackson Hole SVMS All Teams

Wed. Sept. 26 4:00pm Kemmerer SVMS 7th and 8th “B”
Teams

Thur. Sept. 27 4:00pm Pinedale Pinedale All Teams

Sat. Sept. 30 10:00am Lyman 10:00
Mt. View 1:00 Kemmer SVMS All teams

Tues.. Oct. 3 4:00pm Evanston SVMS 7th and 8th “A”
Teams

Thurs. Oct. 5 4:00pm Evanston, Mnt.View, Rock Springs Evanston

Fri. Oct. 6 9:00am
Final Tournament 7th and 8th (A
Only) Pinedale

Coaches:
8th: Kalin Schwab
7th: Makena Johnson and Melissa Hyde


